2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023

Triples R. Ferguson, M. T. Roberts, D. Murray
Over 60's Singles J. Thomas
Evening League Division 1 Westlecot B
Evening League Division 2 Westlecot A
Singles K. Williamson
Triples D. Murray, C. Baldwin, M. T. Roberts
Evening League Division 1 Westlecot B
Afternoon League Division 1 Westlecot A
Singles ). Thomas
Over 60's Singles K. Williamson
Fours
D. Murray, D. Matthews, J. Thomas, M. Shawyer
Evening League Division 1 Westlecot B
Over 60's Singles ]J. Thomas
Triples K. Carter, M. T. Roberts, B. Whittingham
2022 Afternoon League Division 1 Westlecot A
2021 Over 60's Singles ). Thomas
2019 Triples K. Carter, M. T. Roberts, B. Whittingham
2019 Over 60's Singles J. Thomas
2019 Evening League Division 1 Westlecot B
2018 Over 60's Singles ). Thomas
2018 Fours
M. Shawyer, J. Richman, D. Matthews, J. Thomas
2017 Triples P. Kistle, 1. Jefferies, H. Dawson
2017 Over 60's Singles ). Thomas
2017 Afternoon League Division 1 Westlecot A
2016 Pairs H. Dawson, l. Jefferies
2016 Over 60's Singles J. Thomas
2016 Evening League Division 1 Westlecot B
2015 Evening League Division 1 Westlecot B
2015 Under 25 Singles G. Jackson
2015
2014

2023
2022
2022

Fours
D. Matthews, ). Nichols, M. Shawyer, J. Thomas
2014 Triples ). Nichols, M. Shawyer, J. Thomas
2013 Afternoon League Division 1 Westlecot A
2013 Evening League Division 1 Westlecot B
2013 Triples ). Nichols, M. Shawyer, ). Thomas
2013 Singles M. Hall
2012 Afternoon League Division 7 Westlecot C
2012 Afternoon League Division 1 Westlecot A
2012 Evening League Division 1 Westlecot B
2012 Fours

J- Wilson, R. Rogers, M. Bowden, M. Titcombe Jnr
2012 Singles M. Hall
2011 Afternoon League Division 2 Westlecot A
2011 Evening League Division 1 Westlecot B
2011 Fours

P. Kistle, R. Holborow, D. Holborow, I. Jefferies
2011 Champion of Champions G. Hatherall

Evening League Division 2 Promoted Westlecot A

2009
2009

2009
2008

2006
2006
2006
2005

2005
2005
2004

2003

2003
2001
2001
2000
1999
1998
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1990
1989

1987

1987
1986

1984
1984
1976
1976

1975
1975
1974
1974
1971
1958
1951

Under 25 Singles G. Jackson

Fours

R. Holborow, M. Titcombe Jnr, D. Holborow,
M. Webster

Singles ). Thomas

Fours

A. Jayne, ). Mazotta, M. Titcombe, G. Snowball
Pairs J. Thomas, J. Nichols

League Division 2 Westlecot B

Champion of Champions M. Jackson

Fours

M. Hall, J. Anderson, D. Matthews, M. Selby
Pairs M. Hall, D. Glaister

Singles M. Hall

Fours

P. Kistle, J. Nichols, D. Rideout, M. Shawyer
Fours

R. Scammell, P. Kistle, J. Nichols, D. Rideout
Pairs D. Eatwell, D. Mathews

Evening League Division 2 Westlecot B
Afternoon League Division 2 Westlecot B
Afternoon League Westlecot B

Eddie Wells Trophy Westlecot

Afternoon League Westlecot B

Triples G. Cleeves, G. W. Roberts, J. Nicholas
Under 25 Singles G. Hatherall

Under 25 Singles G. Hatherall

Pairs D. Dixon, ]. Garrett

Singles K. Embling

Under 25 Singles S. Warren

Fours

G. Hatherall, A. Stevens, M. Russell, ). Nicholas
Triples

M. T. Roberts, S. Stevenson, A. Stevenson
Pairs C. Haydon, D. Perry

Fours

S. Warren, M. T. Roberts, L. Warren, M. Selby
Pairs B. Winn, J. Winn

Secretaries Shield J. Gleeson

Triples ). Nicholas, J. Winn, C. Bratton

Rinks

R. Thompson, F. Colborne, F. Cheshire, A. B. Dart
Triples ). Nicholas, D. Perry, F. Maslin

Pairs ). Nicholas, A. B. Dart

Fours

Pairs F. Maslin, K. Hayward

Evening League Westlecot

Singles T. Lewis

Singles V. Bowers






